
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T . OF DAMAN & DIU,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORK-DIVISION I,
MOTI DANgAN.

No: PWD/DMN/WD-I/2016-17/ )-i 17 /6

AUCTION NOTICE

Date: /09/2016.

Public auction of Condemnation of 03 Nos. of Vehicles to the Office of the

Assistant Engineer, P.W.D., Sub Div. No.IV, Nani Daman will be held on "as is where

is basis" on 17/ 09/2016 i . e. Saturday at 11 . 00 am in P.W.D., Work Div.I, Moti Daman.

The details of the same are as under :

Sr.

No.

Name of Vehicle Vehicle

Number

Date of purchase Upset price

1 Tata HGV

Water Tanker

GDB-9914 1988 2 .1,10,000/

2 Minidor Pick-up DD-03-A-0112 29/03/2000 T.18,000/
3 Minidor Pick-up DD-03-A-0113 29/03/2000 2.18,000/

Total T.1,46,000/-

The terms and conditions for auction may be obtained between 10.00 am to 11:00

a.m. Vehicle is available for inspection by the bidders at the O/o. the Assistant

Engineer, P.W.D., Suly Div.IV, Nani Daman.

Yours faithfully,

(G. la av)
I/c. Executive ngineer

P.W.D., Work Division No. I,
Daman.

To,

1. All Head of offices, Daman.

2. All Reputed Garages, Scrap Dealers of Daman.

3. Field publicity office for publicity.



i

GOVERNMINT OF MIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORK-DIVISION I,
MOTI DAMAN.

No: PWD/DMN/WD-112016-17/ A i Dated:-! /09/2016.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:::

The Public auction of Condemnation of 03 Nos. of Vehicles to the Office of the Assistant Engineer,

P.W.D., Sub Div. No.IV, Nani Daman shall be carried out under the supervision of the committee

consisting of the Executive Engineer, PWD, Daman, the Assistant Engineer, PWD, SD-IV, Daman &

Divisional Accountant, P.W.D., WD -I, Daman on 17/09/2016 at 11.00 AM.

2. The interested bidder shall have to deposit a token amount of T.14 ,600/- at the time of auction for taking

part in it. The said amount shall be refunded back to the unsuccessful bidder after the auction. The

successful bidder has to deposit 10% of the offered bid on the spot.

3. The bidder should offer bid for a minimum of T.1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only) above

the upset price of Vehicle.

4. An offer shall be considered as highest and final only if the amount of bid offered by the bidder is

announced consequently three times uninterrupted.

5. The upset price of 03 Nos. of Vehicles is !.1,46,000/-.

6. The successful bidder shall have to pay full amount of final bid & lift the auctioned Vehicles within seven

days from the date of finalization of the auction after which this office shall not be responsible for their safe

custody.

7. The interested parties should inspect the Vehicles and satisfy themselves about their conditions etc. during

office hours Monday to Friday for 10:00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m.

8. The bid shall be considered as final only after approval of the Committee and its decision as regards to any

dispute arising in the course of the auction shall be final and binding on all the persons participating in the

auction.

9. Right to accept or reject any bid or all the bids without assigning any reason is reserved by the Committee.

10. The bidder must submit a Original PAN Card, Ration Card, Voter ID Card etc. for taking part in the

process of bidding.

(G. dav)
I/c. Exec 'v Engineer

P.W.D., Work D1 ision No. I,


	page 1
	page 2
	page 3
	page 4

